New Solutions for Your Large Molecule
Analysis with the Biozen Column Portfolio
4 Particle Platforms
Pore Controlled
Technology
Thermally Modified
Fully Porous

21
_W
Ordering Information
Biozen™ Products - Powered by Biocompatible Hardware
Biozen Columns (mm) Biocompatible Guard Cartridges
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 for 2.1 mm for 4.6 mm Holder
/3pk ea
Biozen 2.6 μm Glycan 00B-4773-AN 00D-4773-AN 00F-4773-AN — — — — AJ0-9800 — AJ0-9000
/3pk ea
Biozen 1.6 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4770-AN 00D-4770-AN 00F-4770-AN — — — — AJ0-9803 — AJ0-9000
/10pk /10pk ea
Biozen 3 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4771-AN — 00F-4771-AN 00B-4771-E0 — 00F-4771-E0 — AJ0-7605 AJ0-7606 KJ0-4282
/3pk ea
Biozen 1.7 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4774-AN 00D-4774-AN 00F-4774-AN — — — — AJ0-9806 — AJ0-9000
/3pk /3pk ea
Biozen 2.6 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4768-AN 00D-4768-AN 00F-4768-AN 00B-4768-E0 — 00F-4768-E0 — AJ0-9806 AJ0-9808 AJ0-9000
/3pk /3pk ea
Biozen 2.6 μm WidePore C4 00B-4786-AN 00D-4786-AN 00F-4786-AN 00B-4786-E0 00D-4786-E0 00F-4786-E0 00G-4786-E0 AJ0-9809 AJ0-9811 AJ0-9000
/3pk /3pk ea
Biozen 3.6 μm Intact XB-C8 00B-4766-AN 00D-4766-AN 00F-4766-AN 00B-4766-E0 — 00F-4766-E0 — AJ0-9812 AJ0-9814 AJ0-9000
Sample Preparation
Biozen Solid Phase Extraction Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit
Biozen N-Glycan Clean-Up Microelution 96-Well Plate 5 mg/well 8M-S009-NGA 1/box
Biozen MagBeads Streptavidin Coated
S
tr
ep
ta
vi
di
n
M
ag
B
ea
d
 P
ar
tic
le
s
Biotinylated  Capture
Antibody
Target mAb
50 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 150 x 4.6 300 x 4.6 150 x 7.8 300 x 7.8 for 4.6 mm Holder
/3pk ea
Biozen 3 μm dSEC — — 00F-4788-E0 00H-4788-E0 00F-4788-K0 00H-4788-K0 AJ0-9850 AJ0-9000
Biozen 1.8 μm dSEC 00B-4787-AN 00F-4787-AN 00F-4787-E0 00H-4787-E0 — — AJ0-9851 AJ0-9000
50 x2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 250 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 for 4.6 mm Holder
            /10pk ea
Biozen 6 µm WCX 00B-4777-AN 00D-4777-AN 00F-4777-AN 00G-4777-AN 00B-4777-E0 00D-4777-E0 00F-4777-E0 00G-4777-E0 AJ0-9400 KJ0-4282
50 x2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 for 2.1 mm for 4.6 mm Holder
         /3pk /3pk     ea
Biozen 1.7 µm Oligo 00B-4791-AN 00D-4791-AN 00F-4791-AN — — — AJ0-9820 AJ0-9822 KJ0-9000
Biozen 2.6 µm Oligo 00B-4790-AN 00D-4790-AN 00F-4790-AN 00B-4790-E0 00D-4790-E0 00F-4790-E0 AJ0-9820 AJ0-9822 KJ0-9000
Formats Part No. Concentration Bead Size
25 mg (≈50 samples)
50 mg (≈100 samples)
500 mg (≈1000 samples)